Tuesday, 15 October 2024
Health Protection

BCG and your baby

Protecting babies against TB

@ mmunisation
ihm walmnt my b greim] vy fadal

This booklet provides advice on the BCG (Bacillus Calmette-Guerin) vaccination
which offers protection against tuberculosis (TB).

Details

Format

8 page A5 booklet, PDF Only
Target group

Parents of babies at risk of TB


https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/services-and-teams/public-health-services/health-protection

Downloads

BCG and your baby:

Attachment

protecting babies against TB (2024)

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Arabic

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Cantonese

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Mandarin

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Romanian

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Russian

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Somalian

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Tetum

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Tigrinya

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Ukrainian

BCG and your baby:

protecting babies against TB

Urdu

Tags

Public

Infants
Leaflet
immunisation
Vaccination
Tuberculosis
. TB

« BCG

Print

Size
675.06 KB
371.94 KB
453.47 KB
436.08 KB
241.41 KB
234.33 KB
232.66 KB
222.97 KB
366.94 KB
237.09 KB
353.24 KB


https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2024-10/BCG%20leafet%20FINAL.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Arabic.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Cantonese.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Mandarin.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Romanian.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Russian.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Somalian.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Tetum.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Tigrinya.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Ukrainian.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/sites/default/files/2023-08/BCG%20LEAFLET%202023%20Urdu.pdf
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/taxonomy/term/97
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/taxonomy/term/335
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/taxonomy/term/99
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/taxonomy/term/54
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/taxonomy/term/100
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/taxonomy/term/336
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/taxonomy/term/337
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/taxonomy/term/338
https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/print/pdf/node/2453

