

Tuesday, 15 October 2024

[Health Protection](#)

## BCG and your baby

Protecting babies against TB



 **immunisation**

the safest way to protect your child

This booklet provides advice on the BCG (Bacillus Calmette-Guerin) vaccination which offers protection against tuberculosis (TB).

## Details

**Format**

8 page A5 booklet, PDF Only

**Target group**

Parents of babies at risk of TB

# Downloads

Attachment	Size
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB (2024)</a>	675.06 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Arabic</a>	371.94 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Cantonese</a>	453.47 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Mandarin</a>	436.08 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Romanian</a>	241.41 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Russian</a>	234.33 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Somalian</a>	232.66 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Tetum</a>	222.97 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Tigrinya</a>	366.94 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Ukrainian</a>	237.09 KB
<a href="#">BCG and your baby: protecting babies against TB Urdu</a>	353.24 KB

## Tags

- [Public](#)
- [Infants](#)
- [Leaflet](#)
- [immunisation](#)
- [Vaccination](#)
- [Tuberculosis](#)
- [TB](#)
- [BCG](#)

[Print](#)